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# #Prova Nome Matricola Voto
1 20 BRANDI CIRO N86 1123 29
2 44 AURIEMMA MAZZOCCOLA GIULIO N86 1361 29
3 2 MUSELLA FABRIZIO N86 1125 27
4 38 TAFFURI DOMENICO N86 1312 27
5 9 CASTALDO SALVATORE N86 1509 27
6 4 CELATO GIOVANBATTISTA N86 1533 27
7 18 D'ALUISIO GIUSEPPE N86 552 24
8 29 POLITO LUCIA N86 927 24
9 33 FAELLA ANGELO N86 1363 24
10 31 MONTIERI LUCA N86 157 22
11 35 ARPAIA FEDERICA N86 533 22
12 47 FRANCESCO DAVIDE N86 641 22
13 40 STRANIERI SILVIA N86 1047 22
14 12 PIGNATIELLO DANIELE N86 1204 22
15 30 CALISE GIUSEPPE N86 1334 22
16 45 PASCARELLA MARCO N86 1489 22
17 5 MAIONE MICHELE N86 717 20
18 16 BORRINO LUIGI N86 1034 20
19 15 FURIOSI TOMMASO N86 1039 20
20 37 DI BELLONIO CARLO N86 1132 20
21 22 TAFUTO MARCO N86 1148 20
22 8 IACONELLI LUCA N86 1168 20
23 41 FERRONE NICOLA N86 1265 20
24 34 ADAMO LUIGI N86 1355 20
25 3 MINIERI MAURIZIO N86 1441 20
26 10 VANO IVANO N86 723 18
27 42 PARODI IVAN N86 817 18
28 25 DI CRISCIO GIULIO N86 949 18
29 17 PIGNATIELLO SIMONE N86 1157 18
30 1 POLESE ALESSANDRO N86 1415 18
31 13 CAPPUCCIO ANDREA N86 1445 18
32 36 DI MATTEO GIOVANNI N86 1490 18
33 11 RENNE FRANCESCA N86 153 16
34 14 COPPOLA GENNARO N86 1137 16
35 46 TREPICCIONE DAVIDE N86 1382 16
36 23 CERCIELLO CIRO 566 2999 14
37 19 ATTANASIO SALVATORE N86 517 14
38 39 TARALLO DOMENICO N86 1043 14
39 43 BUONO ARTURO N86 1053 12
40 28 CUOMO DANIELE N86 1346 12
41 32 GRIMALDI DANIELE N86 358 10
42 27 SANNINO GIUSEPPE N86 832 10
43 26 CIMMINO FRANCESCO N86 972 10
44 6 PENITENTE SALVATORE N86 1337 10
45 21 RUSSO ILARIA 566 2451 8
46 7 DI PAOLO PIERLUIGI N86 1199 6
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Sufficienti
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# Cognome Nome Codice Laurea Matricola DG IMP UML TOTALE
1 RENZA CLAUDIO N86 727 4,6 11 11.5 27.1
2 AURIEMMA MAZZOCCOLA GIULIO N86 1361 3,1 11 13 27.1
3 GARGIULO GABRIELLA N86 1146 2,8 11 13 26.8
4 STRANIERI SILVIA N86 1047 5,6 11 10 26.6
5 PIGNATIELLO SIMONE N86 1157 6 9,5 10 25.5
6 TAFFURI DOMENICO N86 1312 3 11 10.5 24.5
7 PERROTTA PAOLO NICOLA N86 23 4,4 11 9 24.4
8 CALISE GIUSEPPE N86 1334 2,1 10,5 11 23.6
9 FERRONE NICOLA N86 1265 3,5 11 9 23.5

10 FURIOSI TOMMASO N86 1039 4,2 11 8 23.2
11 RONDINELLA SIMONE N86 936 4 11 7 22
12 MONTIERI LUCA N86 157 4,2 10,75 7 21.95
13 ALTOBELLI VINCENZO N86 839 4,5 11 5 20.5
14 DI CRISCIO GIULIO N86 949 5,6 9,75 5 20.35
15 ALTOMONTI ANDREA N86 424 3 11 6 20
16 ESPOSITO MATTEO N86 1026 3,9 11 5 19.9
17 CAIAZZO CRISTIAN N86 1153 4,2 9,5 6 19.7
18 BRANDI CIRO N86 1123 3,2 11 5 19.2
19 TREPICCIONE DAVIDE N86 1382 3,2 10,5 5 18.7
20 PASTORE STEFANO 566 3285 1,6 11 6 18.6
21 D'AMBROSIO DANIEL N86 320 3,6 11 4 18.6
22 PARISI DANIELE N86 1062 1,8 7,75 9 18.55
23 PIGNATIELLO DANIELE N86 1204 4,5 11 3 18.5
24 ARPAIA FEDERICA N86 533 3,6 10,75 4 18.35
25 CERCIELLO CIRO 566 2999 1,2 11 6 18.2
26 FUSCO ANTONIO N86 913 3,1 11 4 18.1
27 MOSI SIMONE N86 1367 4,1 11 3 18.1
28 TARALLO DOMENICO N86 1043 5,4 11 1 17.4
29 FUSCO GIUSEPPE N86 1303 2,4 11 4 17.4
30 ATTANASIO SALVATORE N86 517 3,2 11 3 17.2
31 MINIERI MAURIZIO N86 1441 3,2 11 3 17.2
32 DE LUCA MICHELE N86 798 5,2 10,5 1 16.7
33 ARENA ILARIA N86 1117 4,5 11 1 16.5
34 PASCARELLA MARCO N86 1489 2,8 10,5 3 16.3
35 MUSELLA FABRIZIO N86 1125 2,1 11 3 16.1
36 GRIMALDI DANIELE N86 358 4,4 11 0 15.4
37 POLESE ALESSANDRO N86 1415 2,4 11 2 15.4
38 MAIONE MICHELE N86 717 2 9,5 3 14.5
39 BUONO ARTURO N86 1053 1,5 11 2 14.5
40 LUBRANO LAVADERA PASQUALE N86 916 3,4 11 0 14.4
41 CIMMINO FRANCESCO N86 972 2,4 11 1 14.4
42 PARODI IVAN N86 817 3,2 11 0 14.2
43 DI BELLONIO CARLO N86 1132 0,4 10,75 2 13.15
45 CUOMO DANIELE N86 1346 0 11 2 13
46 BORRINO LUIGI N86 1034 0,8 9,75 1 11.55
47 IACONELLI LUCA N86 1168 3,2 6,75 1 10.95
48 VANO IVANO N86 723 2,8 4,25 3 10.05
49 SPINA ALESSIO N86 1326 2 7,5 0 9.5
50 DI PAOLO PIERLUIGI N86 1199 3,7 2,25 0 5.95
51 PENITENTE SALVATORE N86 1337 1,6 4,25 0 5.85
52 SANNINO GIUSEPPE N86 832 0,4 4 1 5.4
53 LANGELLA SEBASTIANO N86 361 3,2 0 0 3.2
54 VITALE FABIO 566 2657 0,4 2,75 0 3.15
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